
Item no.: 398039

UACC-OFC-MM-1M - 10 Gbps OM3 duplex LC cable, 1 m

5,82 EUR
Item no.: 398039

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Ubiquiti

Product Description
Lightweight fibre optic patch cable.- 10 Gbps throughput- LC to LC connector- Cable length 0.5 to 5 mTechnical specification:- Connector: LC-LC- Fibre mode: 50/125 µm- Fibre
type: Duplex- Cable sheath: PVC- Cable standard: OM3- Insertion loss: ? 0.3 dB- Polish: UPC to UPC- Jacket OD: 2.0 mm- Wavelength: 850 / 1310 nm- Jacket colour: Aqua-
Reproducibility: ? 0.1 dB- Durability: ? 0.2 dB (1,000 mating cycles)- Return loss: ? 50 dB- Operating ambient temperature: -40 to 75° C (-40 to 167° F)
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